KITTITAS COUNTY

Permit
Number

BP-12-00482

BP-12-00522

BP-12-00524

BP-12-00525

BP-12-00536

BP-12-00554

BP-12-00567

BP-12-00580

BP-12-00582

BP-12-00605

BP-12-00618

BP-12-00143

BP-12-00293

Permit Type

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

TOTAL: 11

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY NOVEMBER 2012 BUILDING PERMITS

Owner Name

PINKERTON, JAMES

BROWN, RYAN

DEFORREST, ZACHARY &

ELLEFSEN PROPERTIES LLC

GARDNER, JOHN

HANSON, JAMES A ETUX

LA RUE, TERRENCE W

PROFITT, LARRY S & TONI D

BRINKERHOFF, ROBERT L

DERRICK, PHILIP ETUX

BROWN, RYAN & FRANCINE

HAW, CECILE E

RICHARDSON, THOMAS E ETUX

Permit Address

250 EAGLE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

6651 BADGER POCKET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

171 RODEO RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

210 SUNSHINE RIDGE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

8251 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

4340 W DRY CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

6823 MANASTASH RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1220 CHEPODA RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1501 KILLMORE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1501 TWIN LAKES RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1851 LOWER PEOH PT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

160 W PACIFIC AVE
RONALD WA 98940

1020 FS RD 4517
CLE ELUM WA 98922

$

Fees

834.65

718.98

969.78

1,356.70

938.43

1,131.48

891.40

373.30

591.93

629.38

368.98

1,151.18

1,827.43

Valuation

26,694.00

25,760.00

41,052.00

73,600.00

39,744.00

52,992.00

36,800.00

9,660.00

19,872.00

23,036.40

25,760.00

54,747.00

Contractor

WILLETT'S CUSTOM BUILDING INC

PO BOX 428
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION LLC
PO BOX 111
EASTON WA 98925

EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION LLC
PO BOX 111
EASTON WA 98925

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

MCINTOSH POLE BUILDINGS INC
7820 SR 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

WINDBREAK CONSTRUCTION
381 FIELDS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS D 83877

LUMSDEN CONSTRUCTION
12903 74THAVEE
PUYALLUP WA 98373

FRANCE & CO
920 N WENATCHEE AVE
WENTACHEE WA 98801

OWNER

REPIN CONSTRUCTION LLC
PO BOX 541
ROSLYN WA 98941

SWIFT WATER HOMES LLC
PO BOX 225
CLE ELUM WA 98922

Issue Date

11/1/2012

11/21/2012

11/6/2012

11/30/2012

11/30/2012

11/21/2012

11/30/2012

11/30/2012

11/16/2012

11/9/2012

11/21/2012

11/27/2012

11/14/2012

Parcel Number

21-18-18051-0034

20-15-35050-0003

19-16-18053-0010

19-16-08040-0014

18-18-07050-0001

18-18-21030-0007

17-17-12030-0034

20-14-36053-0003

18-17-23050-0001

19-16-24052-1304

20-15-35050-0003

20-15-07050-0508

19-14-03000-0027



BP-12-00576

BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT REVISION

LATHROP DEVELOPMENT CO INC

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2414 MT BALDY LN

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

$

279.58

$

7,394.40

CASCADE VIEW INC
620 SE EVERETT MALL WAY
EVERETT WA 98208

BP-12-00537 |ALTERATION/ADDITION NAVIDI, KEITH J ETUX 241 HERON DR $ 904.10 | $ 48,000.84 |[EASTSIDE CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/9/2012 |20-14-22052-0210
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 111
EASTON WA 98925
BP-12-00551 |ALTERATION/ADDITION LONERGAN, ERIC T ETUX 201 OCEAN SPRAY CT $ 45448 | $ 15,424.64 |NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC 11/5/2012 |20-15-29050-0116
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00552 |ALTERATION/ADDITION DIPIETRO, MICHAEL A ETUX & 170 RODEO RD $ 2,881.56 | $ 117,187.68 |OWNER 11/8/2012 |19-16-18053-0020
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00575 |ALTERATION/ADDITION LOWE, SEAN W 7410 SORENSON RD $ 504.48 | $ 15,885.00 |OWNER 11/27/2012 |17-20-29000-0010

11/8/2012

17-19-06097-0002

CLE ELUM WA 98922

1241 WOOD DUCK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

FO-12-00050 |FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT |FIRL, RODNEY W & CAROLYN M 80 MEADOW RIDGE DR $ 250.00 | $ - |OWNER 11/7/2012 |20-15-26063-0003
CLE ELUM WA 98922

FO-12-00051 |[FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT |FREY, DONALD 13651 SALMON LASACRD |$ 250.00 | $ - |OWNER 11/8/2012 |21-14-34010-0005
RONALD WA 98940

FO-12-00052 |FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT |SHELTON RANCH LLC 8411 LYONS RD $ 250.00 | $ - |OWNER 11/8/2012 |18-20-30000-0006
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

FO-12-00053 |[FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT |CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC |233 SWEET SHOP LN $ 250.00 | $ - |CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC 11/20/2012 | 20-15-19051-0051
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1748

EDMONDS WA 98020
FO-12-00061 |[FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT |CANCELOSI, CLIFFORD & AMY 400 TIPPLE HILL LOOP $ 250.00 | $ - |TAMARACK SPRINGS CONSTR LLC 11/27/2012 |20-15-20058-0141

PLACEMENT PERMIT

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

412 MATTHEWS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00586 | MANUFACTURED HOME SOGURA, MICHAEL A. ETUX 81 HUMMINGBIRD LN $ 587.20 | $ - |APLUS CONSTRUCTION 11/1/2012 |20-14-26050-0112
PLACEMENT PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 5552 LATERAL A RD
WAPATO WA 98951

BP-12-00629 |MANUFACTURED HOME SWEDBERG, ROBERT J. ETUX 2020 CHARLTON RD $ 901.00 | $ - |CFARENDS & CO 11/26/2012 |19-19-33020-0005

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00584 |MECHANICAL PERMIT HUSS, BRETT E ETUX 106 TABLE MTN DR $ 80.00 | $ - |OWNER 11/1/2012 |17-19-06055-0011
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00585 |MECHANICAL PERMIT COLE, RICK 12180 HWY 10 $ 55.00 | $ - |ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 11/1/2012 |19-17-35030-0010




BP-12-00589 |MECHANICAL PERMIT NASH, DANIEL P ETUX 3140 SCHNEBLY RD 70.00 OWNER 11/2/2012 |18-19-12000-0016
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00591 |MECHANICAL PERMIT GORDON, KENNETH L JR 6400 SMITHSON RD 80.00 OWNER 11/5/2012 |19-18-34000-0016
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00599 |MECHANICAL PERMIT SHAFFER, DOUG 520 RODEO RD 59.50 BOB'S HEATING AND A/C INC 11/6/2012 |19-16-18053-0015
CLE ELUM WA 98922 13633 NE 126 TH PLACE #350
KIRKLAND WA 98034
BP-12-00600 |MECHANICAL PERMIT KITTITAS CO (AIRPORT) 713 BOWERS RD 85.00 THE SALCIDO CONNECTION INC 11/6/2012 |18-18-24000-0001
DNR ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 254
MONITOR WA 98836
BP-12-00601 |MECHANICAL PERMIT ZEMPEL, GREG 7100 MANASTASH RD 69.50 ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 11/6/2012 |17-17-13050-0001
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00602 |MECHANICAL PERMIT MC MECHAN, CLAY E Ill ETUX 7391 N 6RD 70.00 ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 11/7/2012 |17-19-30010-0002
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00603 | MECHANICAL PERMIT KITTITAS CO (AIRPORT) 3110 BEECH RD 65.00 ALL AMERICAN PROPANE 11/7/2012 |18-18-25068-0003
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1617 KEYS RD
YAKIMA WA 98901
BP-12-00606 |MECHANICAL PERMIT SHERLEY, DANIEL K ETUX 2830 S THORP HWY 65.00 BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 11/7/2012 |18-18-29030-0018
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00607 |MECHANICAL PERMIT TGTG, LLC 433 FS ROAD 4510 70.00 SWIFT WATER HOMES LLC 11/8/2012 |19-15-07056-0006
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 225
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-12-00611 |MECHANICAL PERMIT RENFROW, BRENT 7500 MANASTASH RD 70.00 ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 11/13/2012 |17-17-13020-0028
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00616 MECHANICAL PERMIT RILEY, DON ETUX 3370 THRALL RD 55.00 M CAMPBELL & COMPANY INC 11/20/2012 |17-19-28000-0033
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2828 W IRVING
PASCO WA 99301
BP-12-00624 |MECHANICAL PERMIT HOLMES, SALLY JO 791 PEBBLE BEACH DR 80.00 ONE HOUR HEATING & A/C 11/19/2012 | 20-14-35050-0202
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00625 Y MECHANICAL PERMIT BASTIAN, DAVID T ETUX 411 KLANCIE LN 45.00 ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 11/19/2012 |19-16-17056-0036
CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00630 |MECHANICAL PERMIT MILBERT, TIMOTHY ETUX 530 3RD ST 55.00 BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 11/26/2012 |20-15-07050-0813
RONALD WA 98940 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00631 |MECHANICAL PERMIT GROW, BRUCE J ETUX 1974 GAME FARM RD 55.00 ONE HOUR HEATING & A/IC 11/26/2012 |18-19-32052-0002
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1000
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00633 |MECHANICAL PERMIT GIBSON, LOUIE 1221 S THORP HWY 70.00 ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 11/27/2012 |18-18-32052-0001

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926




PERMIT

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-12-00638 |MECHANICAL PERMIT SANCHEZ, FLORENCIO A ETUX 1030 S THORP HWY $ 70.00 | $ - |ARMSTRONG'S ALL SEASONS LLC 11/29/2012 |18-18-32051-0007
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00452 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |BACK COUNTRY RESOURCES LLC 500 SNOW RIDGE DR $ 3,108.11 | $ 227,385.18 |WOODS AND STEEL PHASE 1 INC 11/19/2012 |19-15-07060-0008
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 923
CLE ELUM WA 98922-1074
BP-12-00459 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |CAROLLO, CODY J & 1903 JUDGE RONALD RD $ 3,025.60 | $ 229,938.78 |OWNER 11/29/2012 |18-19-31030-0015
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00470 [NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |STADELMAN, BRIAN & JULIE 40 E LAKEDALE DR $ 2,034.87 | $ 126,539.78 |LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA 11/1/2012 |20-14-02050-0603
PERMIT RONALD WA 98940
BP-12-00476 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |DEFOOR, LYLE R 11858 HWY 10 $ 2,279.73 | $ 154,176.94 |STELLAR CREATIONS 11/7/2012 |18-17-02052-0002
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 165
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00477 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |DEFOOR, LYLER 11860 HWY 10 $ 2,279.73 | $ 154,176.94 |STELLAR CREATIONS 11/7/2012 |18-17-02052-0003
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 165
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00480 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |CASILLAS, SHANE 1250 HAMILTON RD $ 3,023.13 | $ 223,740.16 |OWNER 11/7/2012 |17-20-29000-0009
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00542 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |BACK COUNTRY RESOURCES LLC 530 SNOW RIDGE DR $ 3,686.54 | $ 292,167.78 |WOODS AND STEEL PHASE 1 INC 11/21/2012 |19-15-07060-0006
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 923
CLE ELUM WA 98922-1074
BP-12-00559 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |DERRICK, PHILIP ETUX 1501 TWIN LAKES RD $ - % 232,784.52 |FRANCE & CO 11/9/2012 |19-16-24052-1304
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 920 N WENATCHEE AVE
WENTACHEE WA 98801
BP-12-00604 [NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |ROBERTSON, MICHAEL 4101 BETTAS RD $ -8 49,734.60 | TIMBERLAND HOMES 11/15/2012 |19-17-09051-0002
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1201 37TH NW
AUBURN WA 98001
BP-12-00615 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |ROBERT TEEM 291 SHAFT ST $ 185.50 | $ - |OWNER 11/15/2012 | 20-15-21058-0001
PERMIT ROSLYN WA 98941
BP-12-00469 |SWIMMING POOL BUILDING |JACKSON, MICHAEL D ETUX 2130 CLARKE RD $ 528.25 | $ 25,000.00 |OWNER 11/20/2012 |18-18-16000-0018




